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Top of the World Race

Rangliste Lauf 1 / Skeleton / 18.02.2024

Rg Club Pilot / Mannschaft 50m Wall Sunny Horse Tree Sachs Speed 1 Speed 2 Speed 3 Laufzeit Total Diff

1 Jäger Justin 5.24 (5) 18.08 (2) 28.75 (2) 42.33 (1) 52.69 (1) 1:03.14 (1) 47.648 (4) 97.562 (1) 129.499 (3) 1:11.48 (1) 1:11.48

2 Carballo Adam 5.33 (8) 18.16 (5) 28.91 (4) 42.66 (4) 53.22 (3) 1:03.69 (2) 47.495 (5) 94.760 (9) 130.154 (1) 1:12.01 (2) 1:12.01 0.53 0.53

3 Buchheim Martin 5.20 (3) 18.11 (4) 28.95 (5) 42.68 (5) 53.24 (4) 1:03.77 (4) 47.907 (2) 96.100 (2) 129.304 (4) 1:12.12 (3) 1:12.12 0.11 0.64

4 Kawano Hayato 5.09 (1) 17.93 (1) 28.73 (1) 42.53 (2) 53.14 (2) 1:03.76 (3) 48.175 (1) 94.770 (8) 126.502 (12) 1:12.49 (4) 1:12.49 0.37 1.01

5 Curtis Kelly 5.60 (20) 18.73 (15) 29.54 (12) 43.23 (12) 53.82 (10) 1:04.34 (8) 45.988 (18) 95.093 (6) 129.908 (2) 1:12.64 (5) 1:12.64 0.15 1.16

6 Holmes Arran 5.53 (18) 18.52 (12) 29.34 (11) 43.08 (10) 53.67 (8) 1:04.27 (5) 46.563 (15) 94.721 (10) 128.294 (5) 1:12.71 (6) 1:12.71 0.07 1.23

7 Lewis Elliot 5.29 (6) 18.22 (6) 29.01 (6) 42.88 (6) 53.68 (9) 1:04.43 (9) 47.682 (3) 93.130 (15) 126.494 (13) 1:13.04 (7) 1:13.04 0.33 1.56

8 Willis Daniel 5.46 (13) 18.42 (10) 29.23 (9) 43.06 (9) 53.62 (7) 1:04.31 (6) 47.058 (10) 95.350 (5) 124.994 (19) 1:13.07 (8) 1:13.07 0.03 1.59

9 Jones Samuel 5.48 (16) 18.39 (9) 29.10 (8) 42.88 (6) 53.56 (5) 1:04.33 (7) 46.955 (11) 94.553 (11) 124.738 (20) 1:13.14 (9) 1:13.14 0.07 1.66

10 Nagao Taido 5.14 (2) 18.08 (2) 28.82 (3) 42.60 (3) 53.56 (5) 1:04.44 (10) 47.126 (8) 91.473 (22) 123.438 (25) 1:13.20 (10) 1:13.20 0.06 1.72

11 Vickerman Rob 5.47 (14) 18.38 (8) 29.07 (7) 42.99 (8) 53.88 (11) 1:04.61 (11) 47.072 (9) 92.562 (18) 125.514 (17) 1:13.22 (11) 1:13.22 0.02 1.74

12 Sebastian Cosima 5.74 (25) 18.97 (20) 29.82 (16) 43.63 (13) 54.19 (13) 1:04.83 (13) 45.537 (22) 95.402 (4) 127.262 (9) 1:13.33 (12) 1:13.33 0.11 1.85

13 SMBC Buff Flurin 5.69 (22) 18.93 (18) 29.79 (15) 43.71 (14) 54.39 (15) 1:05.01 (15) 45.509 (24) 94.091 (13) 127.971 (8) 1:13.43 (13) 1:13.43 0.10 1.95

14 Burger Nicole 5.52 (17) 18.88 (16) 29.92 (17) 43.78 (15) 54.27 (14) 1:04.83 (13) 46.112 (16) 95.939 (3) 126.314 (14) 1:13.50 (14) 1:13.50 0.07 2.02

15 Edghill Toby 5.20 (3) 18.43 (11) 29.33 (10) 43.21 (11) 54.01 (12) 1:04.76 (12) 46.926 (12) 92.958 (16) 124.676 (21) 1:13.63 (15) 1:13.63 0.13 2.15

16 Lewis Sian 5.91 (29) 19.17 (21) 30.33 (21) 44.33 (19) 54.97 (16) 1:05.57 (16) 45.405 (26) 94.948 (7) 128.020 (7) 1:14.01 (16) 1:14.01 0.38 2.53
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17 ZBC Glaesser Michaela 5.98 (33) 19.69 (32) 30.93 (27) 44.96 (24) 55.59 (22) 1:06.21 (19) 44.460 (32) 94.191 (12) 128.268 (6) 1:14.73 (17) 1:14.73 0.72 3.25

18 Johnston Abbey 5.96 (31) 19.24 (23) 30.14 (19) 44.15 (17) 55.10 (17) 1:06.16 (18) 45.252 (27) 91.979 (21) 123.176 (27) 1:15.06 (18) 1:15.06 0.33 3.58

19 Cocklin Tom 5.35 (10) 18.67 (13) 29.78 (14) 44.11 (16) 55.20 (18) 1:06.28 (21) 46.712 (14) 90.458 (26) 122.153 (30) 1:15.29 (19) 1:15.29 0.23 3.81

20 Artley Luke 5.43 (12) 18.72 (14) 30.05 (18) 44.49 (21) 55.70 (23) 1:06.64 (22) 46.772 (13) 88.806 (31) 126.124 (15) 1:15.32 (20) 1:15.32 0.03 3.84

20 BCF Lüscher Sarah 6.01 (34) 19.59 (30) 30.65 (23) 44.82 (23) 55.88 (24) 1:06.70 (23) 44.271 (35) 90.625 (24) 127.238 (10) 1:15.32 (20) 1:15.32 0.00 3.84

22 Kudanowski Nicholas 5.41 (11) 18.94 (19) 30.38 (22) 44.59 (22) 55.37 (20) 1:06.24 (20) 47.335 (7) 92.834 (17) 120.670 (34) 1:15.34 (22) 1:15.34 0.02 3.86

23 Whiting Aaron 5.95 (30) 19.26 (24) 30.23 (20) 44.34 (20) 55.24 (19) 1:06.13 (17) 45.123 (29) 92.198 (20) 122.163 (29) 1:15.35 (23) 1:15.35 0.01 3.87

24 Oakley David 5.47 (14) 19.30 (25) 30.90 (26) 45.14 (25) 56.08 (25) 1:06.96 (25) 45.000 (30) 93.212 (14) 125.248 (18) 1:15.63 (24) 1:15.63 0.28 4.15

25 Willis Lizzy 6.29 (39) 19.77 (35) 30.81 (25) 45.21 (26) 56.52 (26) 1:07.64 (27) 44.133 (38) 88.125 (34) 124.124 (22) 1:16.44 (25) 1:16.44 0.81 4.96

25 Marin-Ortega Carl 5.69 (22) 19.41 (26) 31.12 (30) 45.54 (27) 56.67 (27) 1:07.62 (26) 46.109 (17) 89.101 (29) 123.442 (24) 1:16.44 (25) 1:16.44 0.00 4.96

27 Elcock Chloe 5.74 (25) 19.47 (28) 31.73 (36) 46.27 (33) 57.12 (29) 1:07.93 (28) 45.781 (20) 92.389 (19) 125.971 (16) 1:16.73 (27) 1:16.73 0.29 5.25

28 Bradstreet Harry 5.33 (8) 18.23 (7) 29.56 (13) 44.28 (18) 55.54 (21) 1:06.83 (24) 47.492 (6) 88.483 (32) 114.567 (41) 1:16.86 (28) 1:16.86 0.13 5.38

29 Clegg Jessica 5.85 (27) 19.67 (31) 31.55 (32) 46.16 (31) 57.20 (31) 1:08.22 (29) 45.236 (28) 91.259 (23) 121.973 (31) 1:17.32 (29) 1:17.32 0.46 5.84

30 Holman Jessica 5.86 (28) 19.22 (22) 30.80 (24) 45.62 (28) 56.96 (28) 1:08.29 (30) 45.485 (25) 88.981 (30) 120.303 (35) 1:17.51 (30) 1:17.51 0.19 6.03

31 Kirwin Amie 6.22 (38) 19.90 (36) 31.14 (31) 45.73 (29) 57.13 (30) 1:08.45 (31) 44.169 (37) 87.941 (35) 121.308 (32) 1:17.56 (31) 1:17.56 0.05 6.08

32 White Rachel 5.63 (21) 19.41 (26) 31.61 (33) 46.32 (34) 57.38 (33) 1:08.64 (32) 45.698 (21) 90.533 (25) 119.325 (37) 1:17.84 (32) 1:17.84 0.28 6.36
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33 Diamond Scott 6.06 (35) 19.75 (33) 31.04 (28) 45.88 (30) 57.37 (32) 1:08.78 (33) 44.247 (36) 87.626 (38) 121.090 (33) 1:17.85 (33) 1:17.85 0.01 6.37

34 Fleckney Anthony 6.37 (40) 20.46 (39) 32.23 (37) 46.82 (37) 58.15 (36) 1:09.25 (34) 43.518 (40) 87.735 (37) 123.561 (23) 1:18.09 (34) 1:18.09 0.24 6.61

35 Etchells Shawnie 6.09 (36) 20.23 (37) 32.35 (38) 46.93 (38) 58.22 (37) 1:09.31 (36) 44.435 (33) 87.816 (36) 123.368 (26) 1:18.17 (35) 1:18.17 0.08 6.69

36 Baker Mollie 5.73 (24) 19.76 (34) 31.63 (34) 46.51 (35) 57.85 (34) 1:09.26 (35) 44.410 (34) 88.402 (33) 119.475 (36) 1:18.42 (36) 1:18.42 0.25 6.94

37 Hinton Mac 5.97 (32) 20.54 (41) 32.38 (39) 47.14 (39) 58.32 (38) 1:09.45 (38) 42.940 (42) 89.656 (28) 122.172 (28) 1:18.44 (37) 1:18.44 0.02 6.96

38 Perkins David 5.30 (7) 18.88 (16) 31.11 (29) 46.16 (31) 58.00 (35) 1:09.44 (37) 45.894 (19) 83.655 (41) 119.280 (38) 1:18.63 (38) 1:18.63 0.19 7.15

39 James Molly 6.14 (37) 20.45 (38) 33.07 (43) 48.04 (42) 59.09 (41) 1:09.91 (40) 44.696 (31) 89.821 (27) 126.718 (11) 1:18.67 (39) 1:18.67 0.04 7.19

40 Erasito Marasauof 5.53 (18) 19.55 (29) 31.71 (35) 46.77 (36) 58.39 (39) 1:09.80 (39) 45.535 (23) 85.219 (40) 119.008 (39) 1:19.14 (40) 1:19.14 0.47 7.66

41 Prior Eleanor 6.75 (42) 20.88 (42) 33.00 (42) 48.57 (43) 1:00.82 (42) 1:12.76 (42) 43.087 (41) 80.795 (42) 115.060 (40) 1:23.05 (41) 1:23.05 3.91 11.57

42 Grossi Georgia 6.77 (43) 21.04 (43) 32.60 (41) 47.47 (41) 1:05.13 (43) 42.211 (43) 71.880 (43) 1:32.89 (42) 1:32.89 9.84 21.41

Potts-Jones Kofi 6.37 (40) 20.50 (40) 32.41 (40) 47.19 (40) 58.74 (40) 1:10.05 (41) 43.620 (39) 85.583 (39) 95.019 (42) DNF DNF

Cuffe John DNS DNS
ZBC Lüthi Pascal DNS DNS
SMBC Kunz Oliver DNS DNS




